PS51908421   page 1
April 16, 2024 2:14 PM
Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
Top Product Features
• Patented design with Perceive™ Technology based on cognitive science
• Unique optical patterns add dimensionality, visual interest and glare reduction with options <16 UGR
• Numerous options with luminance <6,000 cd/m2 between 45 and 90 degrees from nadir in accordance with Well v2.

Office • Education • Healthcare • Hospitality • Retail
Interactive Menu
• Order Information  page 2
• Photometric Data  page 3
• Connected Systems  page 6
• Product Warranty
Options
additional
product diagrams
Ripple
WavesBevel
Bevel PARAmid Prism Waves Leaves Ripple
Corelite
Perceive™ PT
Recessed LED Specification Series
2' x 2', 2' x 4', 1' x 4'
Product Certification
Product Features
Designed to provide safe and convenient
means of disconnecting power
Perceive PT
PS51908421   page 2
April 16, 2024 2:14 PM
Corelite
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: PT22-45-PB1-L935-UNV-STD-WPN-W
Domestic Preferences Series Size 2x2 Lumen Output 2x4 Lumen Output 1x4 Lumen Output Lens Options CCT/CRI
Domestic Preferences (1) Series Size 2x2 Lumen Output 2x4 Lumen Output 1x4 Lumen Output Lens Options CCT/CRI
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
TAA=Trade Agreements Act
PT=Percieve PT Series 22=2x2
24=2x4
14=1x4
20=2000 Lumens
25=2500 Lumens
35=3500 Lumens
45=4500 Lumens
50=5000 Lumens
60=6000 Lumens
20=2000 Lumens
30=3000 Lumens
35=3500 Lumens
40=4000 Lumens
45=4500 Lumens
50=5000 Lumens
60=6000 Lumens
72=7200 Lumens
80=8000 Lumens
90=9000 Lumens
100=10000 Lumens
20=2000 Lumens
30=3000 Lumens
35=3500 Lumens
70=7000 Lumens
80=8000 Lumens
PB1= Percieve Bevel
PC3= Percieve PARAmid
PP3= Percieve Prism
PW1= Percieve Waves
PR1= Percieve Ripple
PL1= Percieve Leaves
L830=3000K, 80 CRI
L835=3500K, 80 CRI
L840=4000K, 80 CRI
L850=5000K, 80 CRI
L930=3000K, 90 CRI
L935=3500K, 90 CRI
L940=4000K, 90 CRI
Notes Notes Notes
(1) Only product configurations with these designated